

## The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited

## **NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER**

E- Tender in prescribed format are invited at <a href="https://wbtenders.gov.in">https://wbtenders.gov.in</a>. by the General Manager (M&C) ,WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/companies for the following :

Name of the job:	Construction of roof top shed at Bidyut Unnayar Bhaban (BUB) at the corporate office of The Wes Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited (WBPDCL)		
NIT no. & date :	WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1518/21-22 Dtd:-28/01/2022		
Tender ID : (as in the https://wbtenders.gov.in)	2022_WBPDC_363455_1		
Publication date Document Download start date Bid submission start date Bid submission end date Technical Bid opening date Uploading of Technical Bid Evaluation sheet Financial Bid opening date Uploading of Financial Bid evaluation sheet	<ul> <li>: 07/02/2022 from 10 : 00 Hrs</li> <li>: 07/02/2022 from 10 : 30 Hrs</li> <li>: 12/02/2022 at 10 : 30 Hrs</li> <li>: 18/02/2022 at 15 : 00 Hrs</li> <li>: 21/02/2022 at 15 : 00 Hrs</li> <li>: To be notified through system generated message</li> </ul>		

NB: The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-tender web portal (<a href="https://wbtenders.gov.in">https://wbtenders.gov.in</a>) on & from the date of publishing as mentioned above.



## The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited

Correspondence Details		
1	Address	The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd., Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A. Block, Salt Lake City, Sector – III, Kolkata : 700098.
2	Contact person	Mr. Arindam Das Manager Civil(M&C)
3	Telephone No. and email ID of the contact person	033-23393627; a_das@wbpdcl.co.in

NB: The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-tender web portal (<a href="https://wbtenders.gov.in">https://wbtenders.gov.in</a>) on & from the date of publishing as mentioned above.